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CHILDREN BORN IN SWADHAR GREH/SHORT STAY HOMES


983.  SHRI B. V. NAIK:


Will the Minister of WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has prepared any statistics about the children born in

‘SwadharGreh’ and ‘Short Stay Homes’ in the country, if so, the details thereof, State-wise;
(b) whether the Government has started any multi-care facilities for children born in destitute

conditions; and
 (c) if so, the details thereof and the progress made thereunder?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT
(Dr. VIRENDRA KUMAR)


(a) & (b):  No, Madam.


(c): Does not arise.
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